This form must be submitted by the SPE supervisor directly to the Department at the address listed below.  Connecticut 

General Statutes require a minimum of thirty-six (36) weeks and one thousand eighty hours of full time (at least 30 hours per 
week) or a minimum of forty-eight weeks (48) and one thousand four hundred forty (1440) hours part-time (at least 15 hours 
per week) under the supervision of a Connecticut licensed audiologist.   Applicants seeking dual licensure is both speech 
language pathology and audiology must complete separate and distinct SPE periods under an approved plan.